Mill City Dart League - Merrimack Valley Div. - Winter 2018

Pos

Name

James Killalea

Bill Blanchette

Tom Kennedy

Bob Shepherd

Team Name

Claddagh Pub Misfits

Claddagh Pub Misfits

Claddagh Pub Misfits

Claddagh Pub Misfits

WP

10

13

13

601

5-2

5-8

TCRKT

5-5

5-8

301

5-5

6-5

PPW

2.75

1.25

1.65

2.35
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AS

180

H-InH

108

H-OutH




Mill City Dart League - Merrimack Valley Div. - Winter 2018

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Thursday, May 2nd
The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Claddagh Pub Misfits
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